2020 EMT/Firefighter Application Process

Final List of Eligible Candidates- Written Exam

EMT/Firefighter Demographics

City Residents 1070

Maryland Residents 2077

Out of State/Country 781

Total: 2858

Nat
Hawaiian

Female 5 1 501 16 1 110 31 9
Male 18 22 852 97 1 1050 83 61

Total 23 23 1353 113 2 1160 114 70



Candidates Invited to the Written Exam

White Male

White Female
White Total

Black Male

Black Female
Black Total
Hispanic Male
Hispanic Female
Hispanic Total
Asian Male

Asian Female
Asian Total

Am Indian Male
AM Indian Female
AM Indian Total

2 or More Male

2 or More Female
2 or More Total
Nat Hawaiian Male
Nat Hawaiian Female
Nat Hawaiian Total
Unknown Male
Unknown Female
Unknown Total

All Attendees (Gender)

Male
Female
Unknown
Totals

Total Pool
1050
110
1160
852
501
1353
97
16
113
22
1
23
18
5
23
83
31
114
1
1
2
61
9
70

Total Applicant Pool
2123
665
70
2858



